LNWC Leadership Team 2022

Position Name Preferred Email
Phone
President Terry Marr 704-252-0752 | terry.marr@Inwc.org
Vice President Jim Ray 704-662-0748 info@Inwc.org
& Webmaster Cell 704-301-
1585
Treasurer Patrick Stark 704-661-2185 | Patrick.stark@Inwc.org
Secretary Dawn Wight 980-254-1600 | dawnwight63@gmail.com
Immediate Past Billy Wilson 704-675-2011 billy.wilson@Inwc.org

President

Or
704-360-4241

Director-at-Large

& Conservation

Eric Peterson

704-577-1723 or
704-660-3508

kep4820@gmail.com

Director-at-Large Sid Smith 704-895-5686 | grizzer2010@yahoo.com
& Robbins Park

Director-at-Large Don Higgie 704-877-4787 | donhiggie@gmail.com
Director-at-Large Don West 704-231-3317 | donw@Inwc.org

& HOOF

Director-at-Large

& Islands/Trips

Gene Vaughan

704-677-3756

gvgonefishin@gmail.com

Director-at-Large Ken Conrad 704-236-7020 | kenconrad1@gmail.com

& Fishing

Director-at-large Julie Higgie 704-877-4788 | jchiggie@yahoo.com

Director-at-Large | Volkmar 954-471-4422 | vdirksen@dwvfl.com
Dirksen

Director-at-Large Pam Lewis 704-942-1158 | pamelaclewis@yahoo.com

& Education

Director-at-Large | Angel Smith 704-492-4106 | angelsellslkn@gmail.com

Social Media

Jade Schlamb

484-895-5919

jadeschlamb@gmail.com

Past President

Mark Lancaster

704-361-4908

lancasterdock2@icloud.com

Past President

Andrew Wingo

704-677-4177

andrew@lakenormanlaw.com

Past President

Steve Turley

704-309-0762

swturley@msn.com

NCWF Executive

Director

Tim Gestwicki

919-833-1923
704-332-5696
(NCWF office)

tim@ncwf.org

NCWF Chapters

Tara Moore

516-712-7219

tara@ncwf.org




